Anayara, 
Thiruvananthapuram - 695 029 

The tender form can be collected from the KSRTC-SWIFT office or downloaded from the 
website- The tender form fee shall be remitted either directly at the KSRTC-SWIFT office or 
through a Demand Draft for an amount of 236/- (Rupees Two Hundred and Thirty-Six only), 
drawn in favour of "The Chairman & Managing Director, KSRTC-SWIFT Ltd." The Demand Draft 
shall be submitted along with the tender offer. Tenders submitted without the prescribed EMD 
and tender form fee shall be summarily rejected. 

The completed and duly filled tender form (Annexure � 1), along with all related documents,